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EMPOWERLOGIC

Your Logical Empewei ment Solution

Broad Based Black Economic Empowerment Verification Certificate

FIRST CORPORATE TRANSFER SECRETARIES (PTY) LTD

Company Name:
Registration Number:
Vat Number

Address

BEE STATUS

FIRST CORPORATE TRANSFER SECRETARIES (PTY) LTD

2014/205306/07

N/A

1 CANTERBURY CRESCENT
GALLO MANOR, SANDTON
GAUTENG, 2052

Element Points Obtained

EO 19.05 Points EE 3.86 Points SD 10.91

Black Ownership

100% Black ownership: 100% Black
Women

Value Adding Vendor No

BEE Procument Recognition 110%

Issue Date 16/0ct/2014
Expiry Date 16/0ct/2015
Certificate Number ELCO579-2GENBB
Version Final

Applicable Scorecard

Applicable BBBEE Codes

=)

EMPOWERLOGIC

Codes — generic

Generic Codes Gazzated dated 2007
EMPOWER LOGIC [Pty] Ltd
Reg.No: 1995/000523/07
BBBEE Verification Agency

Simon Du Toit
Member — Verification Committee

BEAEE Voo NN Ay

BVA-018

Bee Procurement Recognition

Levels

Level Qualification

NV WN R

Non complaint

110%

135%
125%
110%
100%
80%
60%
50%
10%

0%

ENQUIRIES

Fax: 086 505 7338

verification@mpowerlogic.co.za

www.mpowerlogic.co.za

This is the result of an independent and impartial verification of the BBBEE status of the measured entity measures against the Codes of Good
Practice on Board Based Black Economic Empowerment. The objective of our verification is to verify and accuracy of the BBBEE status
represented by the measured entity. EmpowerLogic is not responsible for ensuring completeness of information provided to support the BBBEE

status




