

Broad Based Black Economic Empowerment Verification Certificate

FIRST CORPORATE TRANSFER SECRETARIES (PTY) LTD

Level 3 Contributor

Measured entity

Company Name:

FIRST CORPORATE TRANSFER SECRETARIES (PTY) LTD

Registration Number:

2014/205306/07

Vat Number

N/A

Address

1 CANTERBURY CRESCENT

GALLO MANOR, SANDTON

GAUTENG, 2052

BEE STATUS

BBBEE STATUS LEVEL		
Element Points Obtained	EO 19.05 Points EE 3.86 Points SD 10.91	
Black Ownership	100% Black ownership: 100% Black	
	Women	
Value Adding Vendor	No	
BEE Procument Recognition	110%	
Issue Date	16/Oct/2014	
Expiry Date	16/Oct/2015	
Certificate Number	ELC0579-2GENBB	
Version	Final	
VEFSION	Title	
Applicable Scorecard	Codes – generic	
Applicable BBBEE Codes	Generic Codes Gazzated dated 2007	
	EMPOWER LOGIC [Pty] Ltd	



Simon Du Toit Member - Verification Committee

Reg.No: 1995/000523/07 **BBBEE Verification Agency**



Bee Procurement Recognition		
	Levels	
Level	Qualification	110%
1		135%
2		125%
3		110%
4		100%
5		80%
6		60%
7		50%
8		10%
Non com	plaint	0%

ENQUIRIES

Fax: 086 505 7338

verification@mpowerlogic.co.za

www.mpowerlogic.co.za

BVA-018

This is the result of an independent and impartial verification of the BBBEE status of the measured entity measures against the Codes of Good Practice on Board Based Black Economic Empowerment. The objective of our verification is to verify and accuracy of the BBBEE status represented by the measured entity. EmpowerLogic is not responsible for ensuring completeness of information provided to support the BBBEE status